

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C) No(s). 32186-32199/2014

S G JAMALUDHEEN ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS ETC ETC Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for impleadment and interim relief and office
report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 32427-32452/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 32333-32357/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 33470-33548/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34490-34493/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 09/02/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

Mr Javedur Rahman, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Talukdar, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.

Mr. R. V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Files not received.

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2015.02.13

17:07:11 IST

List again on 26.2.2015.

Reason:

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar