

ITEM NO.36

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 4713-4976/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/09/2014 in WP Nos.6842-6880/2011, WP No.15002/2011, 21131-21146/2011, 16948-16995/2010, 8215/2010, 8715/2010 & 8906/2010, 10106/2010 & 12726-12763/2010, 17294-17327/2010, 17481/2010 & 17485-17490/2010, 17723-17727/2010, 19401/2011 & 21520-21530/2011, 24525/2010, 41905-41908/2010, 6747-6758/2011, 908-911/2011, 103593/2014 & 103620-103657/2014 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHESH A C AND ORS ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief and office report)

Date : 09/03/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with SLP(C)Nos.32186-32199 of 2014.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Satish Kumar Yadav
Date: 2015.03.10
18:02:11 IST
Reason: