

\200ITEM NO.30 & 46 COURT NO.9 SECTION IVA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....of 2017
CC Nos. 2821-2859/2017
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated WP Nos.
6842-6880/2010 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka at
Bangalore)
RAGHUNANDAN A R AND ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS
STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS Respondent(s)
(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
WITH
S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 2880-2918/2017
(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and Office Report)
S.L.P.(C)..CC Nos. 2570-2571/2017
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in
refiling SLP and office report)

Date : 10/02/2017 These petitions were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with SLP(C) Nos. 1478-1479 of 2015 and
connected matters.
[Charanjeet Kaur] [Indu Pokhriyal]
A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master
- SLP(C) Nos. 1478-1479 of 2015 and connected
matters are stated to be listed on 27.02.2017.