SUPREME COURT OF INDIA **RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS**

IA NO. 12566/2021 IN Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 32186-32199/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23-09-2014 in WP No. 17485/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16960/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16964/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16965/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16966/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16982/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16984/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16985/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16989/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16990/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 16974/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 17295/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 17318/2010 23-09-2014 in WP No. 17327/2010 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

S G JAMALUDHEEN ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS ETC ETC & ORS. Respondent(s) [FOR DIRECTIONS]

(To list I.A. Nos. 12566 & 141222/2021 in SLP(C) Nos. 32186-99/2014

Date: 19-05-2022 This matter was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naveen R Nath, Sr. Adv.

Mentioned By

Mr. Rahul Jain, Adv.

Mrs. K.V. Bharthi Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Hetu Arora Sethi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR

> Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, AOR

Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List on 29.07.2022.

[CHARANJEET KAUR] ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

[POONAM VAID] COURT MASTER (NSH)